
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MAIN EVENT (15 LAPS)

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

EDWARD JONES DOME - ST. LOUIS, MO

ROUND 7 OF 7 - APRIL 19, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - East

ST. LOUIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

48 T. Canard  320.6151

2 R. Villopoto  420.6912

77 B. Jesseman  420.8413

20 J. Grant  420.9084

116 R. Morais  421.2415

57 R. Sipes  321.2626

71 K. Keylon  321.3917

341 N. Izzi  221.4088

41 M. Goerke  421.5319

391 T. Bowers  421.59710

36 K. Chisholm  521.60511

979 B. Coisy  721.67912

195 B. Payne  321.98413

927 T. Sewell  422.12414

95 K. Partridge  522.14415

702 J. Albertson  822.18916

79 J. Sipes  722.24217

412 L. Kilbarger  522.40918

75 R. Renner  622.57119

737 T. Reidman  522.66720

371 B. Dehn  222.90521

677 J. Hussey  722.97322

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  512.9651

48 T. Canard  513.4712

77 B. Jesseman  213.5613

57 R. Sipes  313.7744

979 B. Coisy  713.8965

116 R. Morais  313.9176

927 T. Sewell  713.9627

341 N. Izzi  413.9658

20 J. Grant  1014.0039

95 K. Partridge  714.04110

41 M. Goerke  814.10311

36 K. Chisholm  714.10712

195 B. Payne  714.16113

391 T. Bowers  314.21014

702 J. Albertson  514.21415

71 K. Keylon  314.32916

79 J. Sipes  514.33217

75 R. Renner  414.48718

677 J. Hussey  414.51519

412 L. Kilbarger  414.51620

371 B. Dehn  614.70821

737 T. Reidman  915.05722

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

48 T. Canard  618.6391

2 R. Villopoto  218.8852

77 B. Jesseman  318.9063

979 B. Coisy  519.3144

391 T. Bowers  519.4475

20 J. Grant  1119.5686

116 R. Morais  1119.5847

57 R. Sipes  819.6568

41 M. Goerke  519.7899

195 B. Payne  419.95410

36 K. Chisholm  419.98511

341 N. Izzi  820.07312

95 K. Partridge  620.23813

927 T. Sewell  520.66714

75 R. Renner  520.72815

71 K. Keylon  320.76116

702 J. Albertson  720.78917

79 J. Sipes  520.89318

412 L. Kilbarger  521.11519

677 J. Hussey  221.21920

737 T. Reidman  321.26721

371 B. Dehn  321.51322
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